CSI Northeast Region Conference 2018
ChangingWork:WorkingChange

12:00

2:00
2:00

3:00

3:15

3:45

5:00

5:30

6:30

The Schedule

Wednesday May 9th

Welcome and Awards Luncheon

Congratulations Mr. President
More Than a Learning Unit

Certifiable Credentials
Not Your Father's Membership

Break
CSI Update/NE Region Annual Meeting

GAME CHANGER - Paul Doherty
THE WORLD OF SMART CITIES

Break
President's Reception
Conference Banquet

Vermont Chapter
50th Anniversary Celebration

8:00

9:00
9:00

10:00

10:45

12:00

1:30

2:45

3:45

5:00

Thursday May 10th

Breakfast

Northeast Region Board Meeting

ACX Keynote: Diana Nicklaus AlA
Allowing Space for Culture Change

in the AEC Workplace

Exposition Open

Economic Trends and Strategic Initiatives
Exposition Open - Lunch

Equity and the Future of Architecture
Exposition Open

Ownership Transition Planning

Cocktail Reception



