CSI Northeast Region Conference 2018 ChangingWork: WorkingChange

The	Schedule
-----	-----------------

	Wednesday May 9th		Thursday May 10th
12:00	Welcome and Awards Luncheon	8:00	Breakfast
1:00 1:00	Congratulations Mr. President More Than a Learning Unit	9:00 9:00	Northeast Region Board Meeting ACX Keynote: Diana Nicklaus AIA Allowing Space for Culture Change in the AEC Workplace
2:00 2:00	Certifiable Credentials Not Your Father's Membership		
3:00	Break	10:00	Exposition Open
		10:45	Economic Trends and Strategic Initiatives
3:15	CSI Update/NE Region Annual Meeting	12:00	Exposition Open - Lunch
3:45	GAME CHANGER - Paul Doherty THE WORLD OF SMART CITIES	1:30	Equity and the Future of Architecture
5:00	Break	2:45	Exposition Open
5:30	President's Reception	3:45	Ownership Transition Planning
6:30	Conference Banquet Vermont Chapter 50th Anniversary Celebration	5:00	Cocktail Reception